
 
 
 

Start  Thursday, 10 January Exco and ManCo, HODs and HDs return.  
New staff orientation.  

 Friday, 11 January CPD Day for all staff  

 14 - 15 January Staff Preparation for 2019 

 Wednesday, 16 January Students return 

Close Wednesday, 20 March at 
12h00   

 

Start    Monday, 8 April  CPD Day for all Staff 

 Tuesday, 9 April Students return  

Public Holidays 19 – 22 April Easter weekend 

Public Holidays Wednesday, 1 May Workers’ Day 

Public Holidays  Monday, 17 June  Youth Day (Sunday, 16 June) 

Close Friday, 21 June  

Start     Monday, 15  July CPD Day for all Staff 

 Tuesday, 16  July  Students return 

Public Holidays  Friday, 9 August Women’s Day 

Close     Friday, 20 September  

Start    Monday, 7 October CPD Day for all Staff 

 Tuesday, 8 October Students return  

   Close     Wednesday, 4 December Students 

 Friday, 6 December Staff 

Total number of days for staff: 195 + 1 Compulsory Mathaithai Saturday = 196 
 

Total number of days for students: 186 + 1 Compulsory Mathaithai Saturday = 187 
 

 
 
 


